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Site/Administrative Assistant(s) Rotation Supervisor E-mail address 
 Anesthesia Dr. Milene Azzam Milene.azzzam@mcgill.ca 

Jewish General Hospital – (514) 340-8222 

Ms. Yiota Tsioutsias:  ytsiouts@ed.jgh.mcgill.ca, x 25701 

Cardiac Anesthesia Dr. Bergez Mistry bergez@gmail.com 

Obstetric Anesthesia Dr. Paul Wieczorek paul.wieczorek@mcgill.ca 

POCUS Dr. Milene Azzam Milene.azzzam@mcgill.ca 

 Vascular Anesthesia Dr. Milene Azzam Milene.azzzam@mcgill.ca 

    

Montreal General Hospital – (514) 934-1934 

Mr. Teddy Zuniga:  teddy.zuniga@muhc.mcgill.ca, x 43261 

 

Ms. Rebecca Binik Chronic Pain rebecca.binik@mcgill.ca x42115 

 

Anesthesia Dr. Maggi McLellan Margaret.mclellan@mcgill.ca 

Regional Anesthesia Dr. Karoll Rodelo Karoll.rodelo@mcgill.ca 

Thoracic Anesthesia  Dr. Andrew Owen andrewowenmd@hotmail.com 

Acute Pain Dr. Alexander Amir Alexander.amir@mcgill.ca 

Chronic Pain Dr. Yaroslava Chtompel yaroslava.chtompel@mcgill.ca 

    

Royal Victoria Hospital – (514) 934-1934, x 34880 

 

Anesthesia Dr. Oana Predescu Oana.predescu@mcgill.ca 

Obstetric Anesthesia Dr. Ian Kaufman ian.kaufman@mcgill.ca 

Cardiac Anesthesia Dr. Vesselina Koeva Vesselina.koeva@mcgill.ca 

 Vasc/ENT Anesthesia Dr. Oana Predescu Oana.predescu@mcgill.ca 

    

St. Mary’s Hospital – (514) 345-3511 x3282 Anesthesia Dr. Gina Wu Gina.wu2@mcgill.ca 

 Regional Anesthesia Dr. Gina Wu Gina.wu2@mcgill.ca 

 Obstetric Anesthesia Dr. Gina Wu Gina.wu2@mcgill.ca 

    

Montreal Children’s Hospital – (514) 934-1934 

Ms. Roula Cacolyris:  anesthesiapeds.med@mcgill.ca, x 22464 

 

Pediatric Anesthesia Dr. Wassila Ait Igrine Wassila.aitigrine@mcgill.ca 

Montreal Neurological Hospital – (514) 398-1917 

 

Neuroanaesthesia Dr. Marcelo Lannes Marcelo.lannes@mcgill.ca 

    

Hôpital de Hull – (819) 595-6033 

 

Anesthesia Dr. Scott Nordstrom scott.nordstrom@mcgill.ca 

    

Hôpital du Suroît, Valleyfield – (450) 371-9920 

 

Anesthesia Dr. Marissa Morgan-Cavallaro Marissa.morgan-cavallaro@mcgill.ca 
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